Aphrodite Hills Tennis Academy

MEMBERSHIP PRICELIST & APPLICATION FORM 2024

‘Annual Membership” entitles the member (Local Residents only) the use of the tennis facility 12 months of the year.

Terms & Condition's apply.
BENEFITS INCLUDE:
- Maximum court hire 1 hour per day - Clay court or hard court hire included
- Members are requested to pre-book - Each tennis member is entitled to invite up to one playing guests
their courts in advance with an extra charge of €10 per hour, per player for Tennis

+ Full Payment is required upon registration and €10 per player per hour for Padel Tennis.
- 7 days advanced pre-bookings for courts - 15% discount on the Padel Court Hire & Coaching services
10% DISCOUNT APPLIES ON THE BELOW:
- Tennis lessons - Tennis racquet re-stringing
- Tournament entry - Food & Beverage
- Pro Shop retail goods - Members only’ events throughout the year
- Floodlight usage + Members clothing range and accessories

@ Full Adult Membership (18 years +): €400 per year
Padel Tennis Full Adult Membership: €300 per year
Tennis & Padel Full Adult Membership: €550 per year

® Flexi Membership:

Tennis Membership Fee €75 €75 €75 €75 €75
Padel Membership Fee €75 €75 €75 €75 €75
Voucher Fee €60 €100 €140 €170 €200
Nr of Vouchers 10 20 30 40 50
® Junior Membership (17 years and under): €100 per year
Court use for Junior Memberships is until 5.00pm
Padel Tennis Junior Membership: €100 per year
Tennis & Padel Junior Membership: €150 per year

* Members must abide by the Tennis Academy’s Terms & Conditions.

Names of all Members: Date of Birth (Juniors): Fee:
Total:
ADDRESS:
POSTCODE: TELEPHONE: MOBILE:

EMAIL:

I/We agree to abide by Aphrodite Hills Tennis Academy rules, regulations, terms and conditions.

SIGNED: DATE:

Aphrodite Hills

T: +357 26 828 122
— Cyprus —

www.aphroditehills.com



